PITSTONE PARISH COUNCIL

Chairman, Cllr Dave Nicholls

T: 661910

E: dave.nicholls@pitstonepc.org
Chair of Parish Council, Chair of
Pitstone Parish Charity Committee,
Staffing, Planning, Youth Café and
Village Web Site.

Vice Chairman, Cllr Bob Saintey

i T: 668633
E: bob.saintey@pitstonepc.org
Chair of Sports & Leisure, Staffing,
PDA, Highways & Footpaths, Youth
Café, AVALC, Local Area Forum,
Pitstone Hill & Trees and Local Council
Planning Liaison Group.

Cllr Margaret Crutchfield

E: margaret.crutchfield@pitstonepc.org
Chair of Planning Committee,
Allotment Officer, Sports & Leisure,
Youth Café, Pitstone Memorial Hall
Charity, Community Self Help Plan,
Pitstone Parish Charity and

Local Area Forum.

Cllr Ben Blunt

T: 660702
E: ben.blunt@pitstonepc.org

Chair of Staffing Committee,
Planning, PDA, Minerals & Waste
and Local Area Forum.

Cllr Louise Stoddart

T: 07970 767097
E: louise.stoddart@pitstonepc.org
Highways & paths, PPP articles

E: rob.mccarthy@pitstonepc.org
Strategic planning, Tring station

Clir Dr Dave Frearson

T: 07946 067808

E: dave.frearson@pitstonepc.org
Sports & Leisure, Street Lighting,
Ecology/Chiltern Conservation Board,
Community Transport and Local Area
Forum.

T: 07710088624

E: kris.weber@pitstonepc.org
Sports & Leisure, PDA, Local
Council Planning Liaison Group
and Highways & Footpaths.

CllIr Anil Mitra

T: 01296 295827

E: anil.mitra@pitstonepc.org
Highways & Paths, Youth Cafe

T: 07713590490
E: jack.hawkins@pitstonepc.org
Planning

County Councillor: Anne Wight

T: 01296 682955
E: awight@buckscc.gov.uk

Correspondence/Enquiries, the Clerk: Laurie Eagling
9 Warwick Road, LU7 9FE

T: 767261 Twitter: @pitstone_pc
E: parishclerk@pitstone.co.uk
Website: www.pitstone.co.uk
Facebook: Pitstone Parish Council
and Pitstone Youth

District Councillor: Sandra Jenkins
B

38 Mentmore Road, Cheddington,
LU7 0SD
T: 668587

sjenkins@aylesbu

aledc.gov.uk

District Councillor: Derek Town

4 The Slipe, Cheddington, LU7 ORH
T: 661637

E: dtown@aylesburyvaledc.gov.uk

If you wish to view the plans for any planning application currently under consultation by AVDC, please
visit www.aylesburyvaledc.gov.uk
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